Upper School – Extended Learning Timetable
January – March 2019

	Time
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Before School 
@ 8am
	
	Construction - 102
	Year Team 
Mentoring Breakfast

	Biology – 002

[bookmark: _GoBack]Business Studies - 118
	Spanish – 216/217


	Registration
INVITATION ONLY SESSIONS
	Chemistry - 015
Maths - Plaza
English - Gallery


	ASSEMBLY
	Chemistry - 015
Physics - LRC
Maths - Plaza
English - Gallery


	Biology - 015
Physics - LRC
Maths - Plaza
English - Gallery



	Biology - 015
Maths - Plaza
English - Gallery




	Lunch Time
	Business Studies – 118

Drama Theory - 229


	D of E Drop-in – FST

Hospitality – 119

	Geography – 215

Art – 114
	Dance – AST

RE - 206
	GCSE PE Theory – FST

Computer Science - 110

	After School
3.15 – 4.15
	Chemistry - 023

Spanish Drop-in – 216/217

Dance - AST

	Maths - Plaza

Music – 106

GCSE PE Practical 

	Physics - 002

Product Design – 102

ICT – 108a

	English - LTH

Food Preparation & Nutrition - 120

Dance – AST

	Travel & Tourism - 215

Drama Practical – LYC

BTEC Sport Intervention - FST





SATURDAY SCHOOL 2019
	Date 
	Subject 

	Saturday 26th January 2019
	Maths 

	Saturday 2nd & Sunday 3rd February  2019
	Retake weekend 

	Friday 8th February 2019
	Maths Mock Exam Paper 1

	Saturday 9th February 2019
	Drama

	Friday 15th – Sunday 17th February 2019
	PGL Residential 

	Monday 25th February 2019
	English Literature Mock Exam Paper 1

	Saturday 2nd March 2019
	Dance / Product Design

	Saturday 9th March 2019
	Maths 

	Friday 15th March 2019
	Maths Mock Exam Paper 2

	Saturday 16th March 2019
	English 

	Friday 22nd March 2019
	English Literature Mock Exam Paper 2

	Saturday 23rd March 2019
	Chemistry

	Saturday 30th March 2019 
	Maths 

	Saturday 6th April 2019 
	English (selected students) 

	Saturday 11th May 2019
	English 

	Saturday 18th May 2019
	Maths 

	Saturday 8th June 2019
	Maths 



